RATKAISU

Lisaa 2 tavua oheisiin vihjeisiin.

Vihje

1 hedelméa

2.

3.

8.

9.

totuus

vilpola

. sametti
. maksusitoumus
. limattu puulevy

. rahakanta

ruuna

kaupunkilainen

10. kiertotahti

2 TAVUA LISAA

vastaus
viikkuna
veritas
veranta
veluuri
vekseli
vaneri
valuutta
valakka
urbaani

uranus



